
Hancher Box Offi  ce
Monday–Friday, 10 am–5:30 pm 
193 University Capitol Centre Rm A, Iowa City, IA 52242
On the fi rst fl oor of the Old Capitol Mall, at the south end near the parking ramp, 
next to Sweets & Treats.

Telephone:  (319) 335-1160 or 1-800-HANCHER
Fax:  (319) 353-2284
TDD and access services:  (319) 335-1158
E-mail:  hancher-box-offi  ce@uiowa.edu
www.hancher.uiowa.edu
 

The Box Offi  ce is also open at each venue one hour before the beginning of the show.

Ticket Categories 
College student tickets are for students at any college or university.
Senior tickets are available for people 65 and older.
Youth tickets are available for children 17 and younger.
Nonstudent tickets are for everyone else.

Children aged one year and older must have a ticket.  Parents should use their discretion 
in deciding which events are appropriate for their children.

Services for People with Disabilities
In order to comply with individual needs, please make your arrangements with the Hancher 
Box Offi  ce when purchasing tickets at (319) 335-1158.  Designated parking spaces, hearing 
augmentation units, large-print playbills, and assistive technologies for the visually impaired 
(in partnership with the UI Center for Macular Degeneration) are available at most events   
in the Hancher season.  Seating for patrons who use wheelchairs is available on a limited 
basis; reservations are required.  When possible, we can arrange to provide sign language 
interpretation and tape-recorded playbills; requests for these services must be made at least 
one month in advance.

Refunds and Exchanges
Hancher does not issue any refunds.   If you are unable to attend a performance, return your 
tickets to the Hancher Box Offi  ce at least 24 hours before curtain time and the value of the 
returned tickets will be acknowledged by the UI Foundation as a tax-deductible contribution.
Tickets may be exchanged for another date of the same performance if the original tickets 
are returned to the box offi  ce 24 hours prior to the performance (subject to availability).

Programs and Dates Subject to Change

Thank  You!
Hancher is grateful for generous support from event partners, the Hancher Auditorium 
Enrichment Fund, and the annual giving program known as Hancher Circle, and for the 
generous support of the education program by the Herbert A. and Janice A. Wilson Arts 
Education Fund.

The University of Iowa Nondiscrimination Statement
The University of Iowa prohibits discrimination in employment, educational programs, and 
activities on the basis of race, national origin, color, creed, religion, sex, age, disability, veteran 
status, sexual orientation, gender identity, or associational preference. The University also 
affi  rms its commitment to providing equal opportunities and equal access to University 
facilities. For additional information contact the Offi  ce of Equal Opportunity and Diversity, 
(319) 335-0705.

Order Form 2015-2016

12 HANCHER SEASON 2015–2016



Address as of August 21, 2015 (if diff erent from above)

Address  

City  

Print your name and address.  
Your tickets will be mailed in late August.  If your address will change during that time, 
please indicate your current and new address and the date it becomes eff ective.  Check 
the box if you want your tickets held at the Hancher Box Offi  ce for pickup.  If you wish to 
sit with friends, combine your individual order forms in a single envelope so that we can 
process the orders together.

Current Address

Name  

Address  

City  

Phone  (                 ) 

E-mail  

Are you a Hancher contributor?  

Are you a college student? $10 tickets are available to all events for all college and 
university students. Two tickets per event may be purchased with a single university ID. 
To receive this discount, please indicate which college you attend:

1. 

2. 

3. 

State ZIP

Sign me up for the monthly Hancher email newsletter 

University of Iowa Other college, please list:

Yes No

State ZIP

Hancher Circle contributors at the Gold Circle level ($500) and above receive priority 
in seat assignments. To retain your priority, your order must be received at the 
Hancher Box Offi  ce before Friday, July 17, 2015.  See the last page of the order form for 
information on becoming a Hancher contributor.  

You will be required to present your university or college ID with your tickets for 
admission at the door.

Need access services or TDD? Please call (319) 335-1158. This brochure can be made 
available in an alternate format.

4. 

Check enclosed for total amount, payable to Hancher Auditorium

Credit Card  (Visa, Mastercard, or American Express)

Card #

Signature required

Please note that email is not a secure method for submitting your order. 

Charge to University of Iowa bill (UI students, faculty and staff  only) 
Faculty and staff  must have elected payroll deduction in self-service.
Total amount will be added to University bills issued September 2015. 

UI identifi cation #
University ID number, not social security number

Signature required

Exp. Date

Select your payment method:

Hold my tickets for pickup

HANCHER SEASON 2015–2016



Thursday, September 17 Friday, September 18

Select your 2015-2016 Season
Until July 31, 2015, orders may be placed by mail, in person, and by phone. 
Online ordering begins August 24, 2015.  
Please note that the Hancher Box Offi  ce will be closed August 1–23.

Las Cafeteras
Friday, September 25 at 7 pm and 9:30 pm  •  The Mill
General admission  •  Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

Brentano String Quartet
Saturday, October 17 at 7:30 pm  •  Riverside Recital Hall
General admission

Lynne Arriale, Carla Cook, Grace Kelly
A Tribute to Nina Simone, Abbey Lincoln, and Joni Mitchell
Friday, October 30 at at 7 pm and 9:30 pm  •  The Mill
General admission  •  Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

Chris Thile
Wednesday, November 4 at 7:30 pm  •  The Englert Theatre

x  $35

x  $10

x  $31

x  $10

x  $35

x  $10

x  $31

x  $10

x  $35

x  $10

x  $31

x  $10

x 

x

x

x

$40

$36

$36

$20

$40

$36

$36

$20

$30

$10

$27

$10

$30

$10

$27

$10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

x  $20

x  $10

7:00 pm  EARLY SHOW

7:00 pm  EARLY SHOW

Orchestra 1 Orchestra 2 Balcony 1 Balcony 2

9:30 pm  LATE SHOW

9:30 pm  LATE SHOW

=
=
=
=

=
=
=
=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=
=
=
=

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Lucky Plush Productions, The Queue
Thursday–Friday, September 17–18 at 7:30 pm  •  Space Place Theater 

Circle the desired seating area:

HANCHER SEASON 2015–2016



$5.00

Ellis Marsalis Quartet 
Friday, December 11 at 7:30 pm •  The Englert Theatre

Vocalosity
Saturday, January 30 at 7:30 pm  •  The Englert Theatre

Bobby McFerrin
Friday, February 12 at 7:30 pm  •  Riverside Casino & Golf Resort® Event Center

Taylor Mac, 1850s: Whitman vs. Foster
Saturday, December 5 at 7:30 pm  •  E.C. Mabie Theatre

x 

x

x

x

x 

x

x

x

x 

x

x

x

$35

$31

$31

$17

$37

$33

$33

$18

$35

$31

$31

$17

$37

$33

$33

$18

$45

$40

$40

$22

$30

$10

$27

$10

$25

$10

$22

$10

$32

$10

$28

$10

$35

$10

$31

$10

$25

$10

$22

$10

$32

$10

$28

$10

Orchestra 1

Orchestra 1

Orchestra 1

Orchestra 2

Orchestra 2

Orchestra 2

Balcony 1

Balcony 1

Balcony 2

Balcony 2

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=
=
=
=

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Nonstudent

College student

Senior Citizen

Youth

Mail, phone, or fax your order
Please note that email is not a secure method for submitting your order. 

Hancher Box Offi  ce
193 University Capitol Center, Rm A
Iowa City, IA 52242

Sub-Total
Handling Charge

=
+

=Your 2015–16 Season Grand Total

Phone: (319) 335-1160 or 1-800-HANCHER
Fax: (319) 353-2284
TDD and Access Services: (319) 335-1158

Circle the desired seating area:

Circle the desired seating area:

Circle the desired seating area:

HANCHER SEASON 2015–2016



Signature (required for credit card gifts)

Name (please print)

Address

City

I want to share recognition for this gift with my:

Their title and name

  * Please make your check out to the University of Iowa Foundation

** For these purposes, "domestic partner" is your spousal equivalent (rather than a parent, sibling, or child)

Complete this contribution form and return it with your ticket order to the Hancher Box 
Offi  ce. If you make your gift with a check, please write a separate check, payable to The 
University of Iowa Foundation. The Box Offi  ce will forward your gift to the UI Foundation. 
Thank you!

Enclosed is my check* or credit card authorization for a gift of $
to the Hancher Circle Fund (30-084-001) (2016HA99)

Credit card number

For more information, contact:

Visa Mastercard American Express

Spouse

Discover

Domestic Partner**

Expiration Date

Devin van Holsteijn
Associate Director of Development, Hancher
The University of Iowa Foundation
(319) 467-3658 or 1-800-648-6973
devin-vanholsteijn@uiowa.edu
www.uifoundation.org

State ZIP

Gift to Hancher

Chuck Swanson
Executive Director, Hancher
(319) 335-1133 or 1-800-HANCHER
charles-swanson@uiowa.edu
www.hancher.uiowa.edu

HANCHER SEASON 2015–2016


