ORDER FORM 2015-2016

Hancher Box Office

Monday-Friday, 10 am-5:30 pm 193 University Capitol Centre Rm A, Iowa City, IA 52242 On the first floor of the Old Capitol Mall, at the south end near the parking ramp, next to Sweets & Treats.

Telephone: (319) 335-1160 or 1-800-HANCHER Fax: (319) 353-2284 TDD and access services: (319) 335-1158 E-mail: hancher-box-office@uiowa.edu www.hancher.uiowa.edu

The Box Office is also open at each venue one hour before the beginning of the show.

Ticket Categories

College student tickets are for students at any college or university. Senior tickets are available for people 65 and older. Youth tickets are available for children 17 and younger. Nonstudent tickets are for everyone else.

Children aged one year and older must have a ticket. Parents should use their discretion in deciding which events are appropriate for their children.

Services for People with Disabilities

In order to comply with individual needs, please make your arrangements with the Hancher Box Office when purchasing tickets at (319) 335-1158. Designated parking spaces, hearing augmentation units, large-print playbills, and assistive technologies for the visually impaired (in partnership with the UI Center for Macular Degeneration) are available at most events in the Hancher season. Seating for patrons who use wheelchairs is available on a limited basis; reservations are required. When possible, we can arrange to provide sign language interpretation and tape-recorded playbills; requests for these services must be made at least one month in advance.

Refunds and Exchanges

Hancher does not issue any refunds. If you are unable to attend a performance, return your tickets to the Hancher Box Office at least 24 hours before curtain time and the value of the returned tickets will be acknowledged by the UI Foundation as a tax-deductible contribution. Tickets may be exchanged for another date of the same performance if the original tickets are returned to the box office 24 hours prior to the performance (subject to availability).

Programs and Dates Subject to Change

Thank You!

Hancher is grateful for generous support from event partners, the Hancher Auditorium Enrichment Fund, and the annual giving program known as Hancher Circle, and for the generous support of the education program by the Herbert A. and Janice A. Wilson Arts Education Fund.

The University of Iowa Nondiscrimination Statement

The University of Iowa prohibits discrimination in employment, educational programs, and activities on the basis of race, national origin, color, creed, religion, sex, age, disability, veteran status, sexual orientation, gender identity, or associational preference. The University also affirms its commitment to providing equal opportunities and equal access to University facilities. For additional information contact the Office of Equal Opportunity and Diversity, (319) 335-0705.

Need access services or TDD? Please call (319) 335-1158. This brochure can be made available in an alternate format.

1. Print your name and address.

Your tickets will be mailed in late August. If your address will change during that time, please indicate your current and new address and the date it becomes effective. Check the box if you want your tickets held at the Hancher Box Office for pickup. **If you wish to sit with friends, combine your individual order forms in a single envelope so that we can process the orders together.**

Current Address

	Name
	Address
	City State ZIP
	Phone ()
	E-mail
	Sign me up for the monthly Hancher email newsletter 🛛 Hold my tickets for pickup
	Address as of August 21, 2015 (if different from above)
	Address
	City State ZIP
2.	Are you a Hancher contributor? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No
	Hancher Circle contributors at the Gold Circle level (\$500) and above receive priority in seat assignments. To retain your priority, your order must be received at the Hancher Box Office before Friday, July 17, 2015. See the last page of the order form for information on becoming a Hancher contributor.
3.	Are you a college student? \$10 tickets are available to all events for all college and university students. Two tickets per event may be purchased with a single university ID. To receive this discount, please indicate which college you attend:
	University of Iowa Other college, please list:
	You will be required to present your university or college ID with your tickets for admission at the door.
4.	Select your payment method:
	Check enclosed for total amount, payable to Hancher Auditorium
	Credit Card (Visa, Mastercard, or American Express)
	Card # Exp. Date
	Signature required
	Please note that email is not a secure method for submitting your order.
	Charge to University of Iowa bill (UI students, faculty and staff only) Faculty and staff must have elected payroll deduction in self-service. Total amount will be added to University bills issued September 2015.
	UI identification # University ID number, not social security number
	Signature required

SELECT YOUR 2015-2016 SEASON

Until July 31, 2015, orders may be placed by mail, in person, and by phone. Online ordering begins August 24, 2015.

Please note that the Hancher Box Office will be closed August 1-23.

Lucky Plush Productions, The Queue

Thursday–Friday, September 17–18 at 7:30 pm • Space Place Theater

Thursday, September 17	Friday, September 18	
Nonstudent x \$35	× \$35	=
College student x \$10	x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$31	x \$31	=
Youth x \$10	x \$10	=

Las Cafeteras

Friday, September 25 at 7 pm and 9:30 pm $\,\cdot\,$ The Mill

General admission • Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

7.00 pm	EARLY SHOW	0.30 nm	LATE SHOW
7.00 pm	EARLISHOW	9:30 pm	LATE SHOW

Nonstudent x \$20	x \$20	=
College student x \$10	x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$20	x \$20	=
Youth x \$10	x \$10	=

Brentano String Quartet

Saturday, October 17 at 7:30 pm • Riverside Recital Hall General admission

Nonstudent x \$35	=
College student x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$31	=
Youth x \$10	=

Lynne Arriale, Carla Cook, Grace Kelly A Tribute to Nina Simone, Abbey Lincoln, and Joni Mitchell

Friday, October 30 at at 7 pm and 9:30 pm • The Mill

General admission • Table seating; sharing tables may be required.

7:00 pm EARLY SHOW 9:30 pm LATE SHOW

,	, or h	
Nonstudent x \$20	x \$20	=
College student x \$10	× \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$20	× \$20	=
Youth x \$10	x \$10	=

Chris Thile

Wednesday, November 4 at 7:30 pm • The Englert Theatre

Circle the desired seating area:

	Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	Balcony 1	Balcony 2	
Nonstudent x	\$40	\$30	\$40	\$30	=
College student x	\$36	\$10	\$36	\$10	=
Senior Citizen x	\$36	\$27	\$36	\$27	=
Youth x	\$20	\$10	\$20	\$10	=

Taylor Mac, 1850s: Whitman vs. Foster Saturday, December 5 at 7:30 pm · E.C. Mabie Theatre

Nonstudent x \$30	=
College student x \$10	=
Senior Citizen x \$27	=
Youth x \$10	=

Ellis Marsalis Quartet

Friday, December 11 at 7:30 pm • The Englert Theatre

Circle the desired seating area:

	Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	Balcony 1	Balcony 2	
Nonstudent	\$37	\$32	\$37	\$32	=
College student	\$33	\$10	\$33	\$10	=
Senior Citizen	\$33	\$28	\$33	\$28	=
Youth	\$18	\$10	\$18	\$10	=

Vocalosity

Saturday, January 30 at 7:30 pm • The Englert Theatre

Circle the desired seating area:

	Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	Balcony 1	Balcony 2	
Nonstudent x	\$35	\$25	\$35	\$25	=
College student x	\$31	\$10	\$31	\$10	=
Senior Citizen x	\$31	\$22	\$31	\$22	=
Youth x	\$17	\$10	\$17	\$10	=

Bobby McFerrin

Friday, February 12 at 7:30 pm • Riverside Casino & Golf Resort® Event Center

Circle the desired seating area:

	Orchestra 1	Orchestra 2	
Nonstudent x	\$45	\$35	=
College student x	\$40	\$10	=
Senior Citizen x	\$40	\$31	=
Youth x	\$22	\$10	=

Sub-Total	=
Handling Charge	+
Your 2015–16 Season Grand Total	=

Mail, phone, or fax your order Please note that email is not a secure method for submitting your order.

Hancher Box Office	Phone: (319) 335-1160 or 1-800-HANCHER
193 University Capitol Center, Rm A	Fax: (319) 353-2284
lowa City, IA 52242	TDD and Access Services: (319) 335-1158

GIFT TO HANCHER

Complete this contribution form and return it with your ticket order to the Hancher Box Office. If you make your gift with a check, please write a separate check, payable to The University of Iowa Foundation. The Box Office will forward your gift to the UI Foundation. **Thank you!**

Enclosed is my check* or credit card authorization for a gift of \$______ to the Hancher Circle Fund (30-084-001) (2016HA99)

Credit card number	Expiration Date	
Visa Mastercard American E	xpress Discover	
Signature (required for credit card gifts)		
Name (please print)		
Address		
City	StateZIP	
I want to share recognition for this gift with my:	Spouse Domestic Partner**	
Their title and name		

 * Please make your check out to the University of Iowa Foundation

** For these purposes, "domestic partner" is your spousal equivalent (rather than a parent, sibling, or child)

For more information, contact:

Chuck Swanson

Executive Director, Hancher (319) 335-1133 or 1-800-HANCHER charles-swanson@uiowa.edu www.hancher.uiowa.edu

Devin van Holsteijn

Associate Director of Development, Hancher The University of Iowa Foundation (319) 467-3658 or 1-800-648-6973 devin-vanholsteijn@uiowa.edu www.uifoundation.org